
Pre-Season Order Form 2024/25

9cm Potted Bulbs
20 pots per tray
4 trays per shelf

36 trays per trolley

1 Litre Potted Bulbs
8 pots per tray
5 trays per shelf

40 trays per trolley

6 Pack Potted Bulbs
14 packs per shelf

126 packs per trolley

...........................................

......................................................

......................................................

Company Name:

Address:

.............................................................

.........................................................

.................................................

Tel:

Email:

Ordered By:

9cm Potted Bulbs

1 Litre Potted Bulbs

Snowdrops
9cm Galanthus nivalis

9cm Galanthus ikaria

9cm Galanthus flora pleana

9cm Galanthus elwesii

1 Litre Galanthus nivalis

Bluebells
9cm Endymion non-scriptus 

1 Litre Endymion non-scriptus

Winter Aconites 
9cm Eranthis hyemalis

6 pack Anemone Blanda
6 pack Crocus
6 pack Hyacinths
6 pack Muscari
6 Pack Narcissus Minnow
6 pack Narcissus Tete a Tete
6 pack Tulip Red Riding Hood
6 pack General Mix

9cm Tete a Tete

1 Litre Tete a Tete

Anemone blanda
Daffodil King Alfred

Fritillaria meleagris

Muscari

Narcissus Tete a Tete

Narcissus Minnow

Tulip Red Riding Hood

99p each
£1.70 each

£1.25 each
£1.60 each
£1.60 each
£1.60 each

£2.35 each

£1.25 each
£2.35 each

£1.25 each

£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£5.50 each

75p each - Full Trolley
85p each - Half Trolley
£1.25 each - Full Trolley
£1.40 each - Half Trolley

£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each

Delivery Required

Potted Bulbs

Potted Bulb Specials

6 Pack Potted Bulbs

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Trolleys
..........Half Trolleys

.......... Trolleys
..........Half Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

.......... Shelves    .......... Trolleys

Order Quantity

Tete a Tete 
Promotion

Wk 50 Wk 2 Wk 4 Wk 6

Wk 50 Wk 2 Wk 4 Wk 6

Wk 50 Wk 2 Wk 4 Wk 6

Wk 50 Wk 2 Wk 4 Wk 6

Wk 50 Wk 2 Wk 4 Wk 6Bowls of Bulbs

Bowls of Bulbs
17 bowls per shelf

136 bowls per trolley

Order before 30th September to receive a 5% discount on our main range

Promotional Lines - Not included in 5% discount



Superb daisy-like flowers for early Spring

A collection of 6 best selling varieties

A collection of 6 popular varieties

Very popular Snake’s Head Fritillary

A mix of stunning, colourful varieties

A mix of 6 flowering varieties

6 varieties of these Spring flowering plants

A mix of 5 attractive varieties

9cm Alpines
20 pots per tray
4 trays per shelf

36 trays per trolley

1 Litre Alpines
8 pots per tray
5 trays per shelf

40 trays per trolley

6 Pack Alpines
14 packs per shelf

126 packs per trolley

9cm Herbaceous
24 pots per tray
3 trays per shelf

27 trays per trolley

2 Litre Herbaceous
6 pots per tray
6 trays per shelf

36 trays per trolley

6 Pack Alpines

1 Litre Alpine 
Promotions

...........................................

......................................................

......................................................

Company Name:

Address:

.............................................................

.........................................................

.................................................

Tel:

Email:

Ordered By:

March to April

March to April

May to June

March to April

April to May

April to May

March to April

May to June

Anemone Blanda

Aubrieta

Dianthus

Fritillaria Meleagris

Lewisia

Phlox

Saxifrage

Rhodohypoxis

.......... Trays

.......... Trays

.......... Trays

.......... Trays

.......... Trays

.......... Trays

.......... Trays

.......... Trays

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.95

20 Trays

40 Trays

20 Trays

20 Trays

20 Trays

20 Trays

40 Trays

40 Trays

...... Required

...... Required

...... Required

...... Required

...... Required

...... Required

...... Required

...... Required

Qualifying 
amount for 
free POS & 
5% discount

Additional 
POS @ 

£1.50 each
Order 

Quantity
Delivery 

From
Price
Each

General Mixed
Aubrieta
Anemone Blanda
Phlox
Primula denticulata
Saxifrage
Sedum
Sempervivum
Ajuga NEW LINE!

£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each

...... Shelves    

...... Shelves     

...... Shelves    

...... Shelves      

...... Shelves    

...... Shelves     

...... Shelves      

...... Shelves    

...... Shelves    

6 Pack Lavender £3.50 each ...... Shelves
We will contact you to arrange delivery when reserve 

lines are retail ready and looking at their best!

Order before 30th September to receive a 5% discount on
qualifying amounts of Promotions

9cm Alpine Starter Trolley

1 Litre Alpine Starter Trolley

9cm Herbaceous Starter Trolley

£712.80 per trolley

£544 per trolley

£712.80 per trolley

Delivery FromStarter Trolleys

.......... Trolleys

.......... Trolleys

.......... Trolleys

Order Quantity

___________

___________

___________

A simple way to order your first trolley of plants for the season.
Enter how many trolleys you need and when you would like delivery

(99p per pot)

(£1.70 per pot)

(£1.10 per pot)

2 Litre Herbaceous
Dahlia
Erigeron
Penstemon
English Lavender
Geranium
Helleborus Niger
Hardy Primula
Salvia
Digitalis

...... Shelves    

...... Shelves     

...... Shelves    

...... Shelves 

...... Shelves 

...... Shelves 

...... Shelves 

...... Shelves 

...... Shelves   

£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.00 each
£3.40 each
£3.40 each
£3.00 each
£3.40 each
£3.00 each


