9cm Potted Bulbs 20 pots per tray 4 trays per shelf 36 trays per trolley

1 Litre Potted Bulbs 8 pots per tray 5 trays per shelf 40 trays per trolley

6 Pack Potted Bulbs 14 packs per shelf 126 packs per trolley



Pre-Season Order Form 2024/25

Order before 30th Se	ptember to receive a	a 5% discount on	our main range			Deliner	y Require	od.
Potted Bulbs		Order Quantity			Wk 50	Wk 2	Wk 4	Wk 6
9cm Potted Bulbs		99p each	Shelves	Trolleys				
1 Litre Potted Bulbs		£1.70 each		Trolleys				
Potted Bulb Specials								
Snowdrops		61.05 1	Shalvras	Trolleys	Wk 50	Wk 2	Wk 4	Wk 6
9cm Galanthus nivalis		£1.25 each		•				
9cm Galanthus ikaria		£1.60 each		Trolleys				
9cm Galanthus flora pleana		£1.60 each		Trolleys				
9cm Galanthus elwesii		£1.60 each	Shelves	Trolleys				
1 Litre Galanthus nivalis		£2.35 each	Shelves	Trolleys				
Bluebells								
9cm Endymion no	n-scriptus	£1.25 each	Shelves	Trolleys				
1 Litre Endymion	1 Litre Endymion non-scriptus		Shelves	Trolleys				
Winter Aconites 9cm Eranthis hyemalis		£1.25 each	Shelves	Trolleys				
6 Daals Datta	l Dulba	Dromotional I	Lines - Not included	in 5% discount				
6 Pack Potted		r folliotional i			Wk 50	Wk 2	Wk 4	Wk 6
6 pack Anemone B	Blanda	£3.00 each		Trolleys				
6 pack Crocus		£3.00 each	Shelves	Trolleys				i
6 pack Hyacinths		£3.00 each		Trolleys				i
6 pack Muscari		£3.00 each		Trolleys				
6 Pack Narcissus Minnow		£3.00 each		Trolleys				
6 pack Narcissus Tete a Tete		£3.00 each		Trolleys				
6 pack Tulip Red Riding Hood		£3.00 each	Shelves	Trolleys				
6 pack General Mix		£5.50 each	Shelves	Trolleys	Wk 50	WI- 2	VA/1+ 4	W/L C
9cm Tete a Tete  Tete a Tete		75p each - Ful	l Trolley	Trolleys	WK 50	Wk 2	Wk 4	Wk 6
Jem Tete a Tete	Promotion	85p each - Ha	lf Trolley	Half Trolleys				
1 Litre Tete a Tete		£1.25 each - F	full Trolley	Trolleys				
		£1.40 each - Half TrolleyHalf Trolleys						
Bowls of Bulbs Anemone blanda		£3.00 each	Shelves	Trolleys	Wk 50	Wk 2	Wk 4	Wk 6
Daffodil King Alfred		£3.00 each	Shelves	Trolleys	$\vdash$			
Fritillaria meleagris		£3.00 each		Trolleys	$\vdash$			
Muscari		£3.00 each		Trolleys				
Narcissus Tete a Tete		£3.00 each		Trolleys				
Narcissus Minnow		£3.00 each		Trolleys				
	Tulip Red Riding Hood			Trolleys				
Tump Neu Kiding I	Tulip Red Riding Hood £3.00 each Shelves Trolleys							
Company Name: Tel:								

Company	Name:	Tel:
Address:		Email:
		Ordered By:



9cm Alpines 20 pots per tray 4 trays per shelf 36 trays per trolley

......

1 Litre Alpines 8 pots per tray 5 trays per shelf 40 trays per trolley 6 Pack Alpines 14 packs per shelf 126 packs per trolley 9cm Herbaceous 24 pots per tray 3 trays per shelf 27 trays per trolley

Email: ......
Ordered By: .....

2 Litre Herbaceous 6 pots per tray 6 trays per shelf 36 trays per trolley

Starter Trolley	<u>s</u>		Order Quantity	Delivery From
A simple way to order your fin Enter how many trolleys you n		•		
9cm Alpine Starter Trolley		£712.80 per trolley (99p per pot)	Trolleys	
1 Litre Alpine Starter Trolley		£544 per trolley (£1.70 per pot)	Trolleys	
9cm Herbaceous Starter Trolley		£712.80 per trolley (£1.10 per pot)	Trolleys	
6 Pack Alpines			2 Litre Herba	ceous
General Mixed	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Dahlia	£3.00 each Shelves
Aubrieta	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Erigeron	£3.00 each Shelves
Anemone Blanda	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Penstemon	£3.00 each Shelves
Phlox	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	English Lavender	£3.00 each Shelves
Primula denticulata	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Geranium	£3.40 each Shelves
Saxifrage	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Helleborus Niger	£3.40 each Shelves
Sedum	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Hardy Primula	£3.00 each Shelves
Sempervivum	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Salvia	£3.40 each Shelves
Ajuga NEW LINE!	£5.50 eac	h Shelves	Digitalis	£3.00 each Shelves
6 Pack Lavender	£3.50 eac	h Shelves	•	to arrange delivery when reserve ady and looking at their best!

## qualifying amounts of Promotions 1 Litre Alpine Qualifying Additional amount for **Promotions** POS @ Order free POS & Delivery Price £1.50 each From Quantity 5% discount Each Anemone Blanda March to April £1.70 ..... Trays 20 Trays ..... Required Superb daisy-like flowers for early Spring Aubrieta ..... Trays £1.70 40 Trays ..... Required March to April A collection of 6 best selling varieties Dianthus £1.70 ..... Trays 20 Trays ..... Required May to June A collection of 6 popular varieties Fritillaria Meleagris £1.70 ..... Trays 20 Trays ..... Required March to April Very popular Snake's Head Fritillary Lewisia £1.70 ..... Trays 20 Trays April to May ..... Required A mix of stunning, colourful varieties ..... Trays £1.70 20 Trays April to May ..... Required A mix of 6 flowering varieties Saxifrage £1.70 ..... Trays 40 Trays ..... Required March to April 6 varieties of these Spring flowering plants Rhodohypoxis £1.95 ..... Trays 40 Trays ..... Required May to June A mix of 5 attractive varieties

Order before 30th September to receive a 5% discount on